Academic Level:

COURSE

OT501
0T504
0T523
0T524
OT546
0T503
0T525

OT505
0T526
OT527
0T528
0T529
0T530
OT531
0T562

0T543
OT574
OT575
OT576
oT577
0T578
0T542

SACRED HEART UNIVERSITY - UNOFFICIAL TRANSCRIPT

5151 Park Avenue
Fairfield CT 06825

Emily Alicia Wightman
277 Indian Field Road
Bridgeport CT 06606
UNITED STATES

Graduate

Course Title
FALL 2024
BECOMING AN OT PROFESSIONAL 1
THERAPEUTIC USE OF SELF I
TRANSFORM THRU HO:A
TRANSFORM THRU HO:B
TRANSFORM THRU HO:C
EVIDENCE-BASED PRACTICE I
PERSONAL TRANSFORMATION I
Term GPA 3.464 Credit 18.00
Cum GPA  3.464 Credit 18.00

SPRING 2025

BECOMING OT PROFESSIONAL II
TRANSFORM THRU HO:THEORY MH
TRANS THRU HO: TEAM COLLAB MH
TRANSFORM THRU HO: APPL MH

FW IA

GROUPS

EVIDENCE-BASED PRACTICE II
PERSONAL TRANSFORMATION II

Term GPA 3.872 Credit 18.00
Cum GPA 3.668 Credit 36.00

LATE SPRING 2025

COMMUNITY/POP NEEDS & HLTH I
TRANS THRU HO:THEORY PHY DIS
TRANS THRU HO:TEAM COLLAB PD
TRANS THRU HO: APPL PHY DIS

FW IB

PERSONAL TRANSFORMATION IIT
BECOMING OT PROFESSIONAL III
Term GPA 3.863 Credit 17.00
Cum GPA 3.730 Credit 53.00

CRD

D WWws N W

FRONREOWNDN

NE R OWND W

.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00

Grd
Grd

.00
.00

00

.00
.00
.00
.00
.00

Grd
Grd

.00

00
00

.00
.00
.00

00
Grd

Grd Pts 197.

GRD GRDPT
A 12.00
A- 7.34
C 8.00
A- 11.01
A 12.00
A 8.00
A 4.00
Pts 62.35
Pts 62.35
A 8.00
A- 7.34
A 12.00
A- 18.35
A 4.00
A 8.00
A 8.00
A 4.00
Pts 69.69
Pts 132.04
A- 11.01
B+ 6.66
A 12.00
A 20.00
A 4.00
A 4.00
A 8.00
Pts 65.67

71

COURSE

0T545
0T548
0T549
0T607
0T609
0T547
0T608

Page:

17 Nov 2025

Student ID: 087403
Birthdate: 30-Sep
Program: Degree
MS
Course Title

FALL SPECIAL TRIMESTER 2025
TRANS THRU HO:THEORY PEDS
FIELDWORK IC

TRAN THRU HO: TEAM COLLAB PED
BECOMING OT PROFESSIONAL IV
PERSONAL TRANSFORMATION IV
TRANSFORM THRU HO: APPL PEDS
COMMUNITY/POP NEEDS & HLTH II
Term GPA 0.000 Credit 0.00
Cum GPA 3.730 Credit 53.00

End of unofficial record.

1

of 1

5
Major (s) :
oT
CRD GRD GRDPT
IN PROG.
IN PROG.
IN PROG.
IN PROG.
IN PROG.
IN PROG.
IN PROG.
Grd Pts 0.00

Grd Pts 197.71



