

SACRED HEART UNIVERSITY - UNOFFICIAL TRANSCRIPT
 5151 Park Avenue
 Fairfield CT 06825

Emily Alicia Wightman
 277 Indian Field Road
 Bridgeport CT 06606
 UNITED STATES

17 Nov 2025

Student ID: 0874035
 Birthdate: 30-Sep
 Program: Degree Major(s):
 MS OT

Academic Level: Graduate

COURSE	Course Title	CRD	GRD	GRDPT	COURSE	Course Title	CRD	GRD	GRDPT
FALL 2024									
OT501	BECOMING AN OT PROFESSIONAL 1	3.00	A	12.00	OT545	FALL SPECIAL TRIMESTER 2025	IN	PROG.	
OT504	THERAPEUTIC USE OF SELF I	2.00	A-	7.34	OT546	TRANS THRU HO:THEORY PEDS	IN	PROG.	
OT523	TRANSFORM THRU HO:A	4.00	C	8.00	OT548	FIELDWORK IC	IN	PROG.	
OT524	TRANSFORM THRU HO:B	3.00	A-	11.01	OT549	TRAN THRU HO: TEAM COLLAB PED	IN	PROG.	
OT546	TRANSFORM THRU HO:C	3.00	A	12.00	OT607	BECOMING OT PROFESSIONAL IV	IN	PROG.	
OT503	EVIDENCE-BASED PRACTICE I	2.00	A	8.00	OT609	PERSONAL TRANSFORMATION IV	IN	PROG.	
OT525	PERSONAL TRANSFORMATION I	1.00	A	4.00	OT547	TRANSFORM THRU HO: APPL PEDS	IN	PROG.	
	Term GPA 3.464 Credit 18.00		Grd Pts	62.35	OT608	COMMUNITY/POP NEEDS & HLTH II	IN	PROG.	
	Cum GPA 3.464 Credit 18.00		Grd Pts	62.35		Term GPA 0.000 Credit 0.00	Grd Pts	0.00	
SPRING 2025									
OT505	BECOMING OT PROFESSIONAL II	2.00	A	8.00		Cum GPA 3.730 Credit 53.00	Grd Pts	197.71	
OT526	TRANSFORM THRU HO:THEORY MH	2.00	A-	7.34					
OT527	TRANS THRU HO: TEAM COLLAB MH	3.00	A	12.00					
OT528	TRANSFORM THRU HO: APPL MH	5.00	A-	18.35					
OT529	FW IA	1.00	A	4.00					
OT530	GROUPS	2.00	A	8.00					
OT531	EVIDENCE-BASED PRACTICE II	2.00	A	8.00					
OT562	PERSONAL TRANSFORMATION II	1.00	A	4.00					
	Term GPA 3.872 Credit 18.00		Grd Pts	69.69					
	Cum GPA 3.668 Credit 36.00		Grd Pts	132.04					
LATE SPRING 2025									
OT543	COMMUNITY/POP NEEDS & HLTH I	3.00	A-	11.01					
OT574	TRANS THRU HO:THEORY PHY DIS	2.00	B+	6.66					
OT575	TRANS THRU HO:TEAM COLLAB PD	3.00	A	12.00					
OT576	TRANS THRU HO: APPL PHY DIS	5.00	A	20.00					
OT577	FW IB	1.00	A	4.00					
OT578	PERSONAL TRANSFORMATION III	1.00	A	4.00					
OT542	BECOMING OT PROFESSIONAL III	2.00	A	8.00					
	Term GPA 3.863 Credit 17.00		Grd Pts	65.67					
	Cum GPA 3.730 Credit 53.00		Grd Pts	197.71					

End of unofficial record.